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ALUMINI 31-Mar-26 1000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 50.00 8.84 8.84 0 1.25 35300

ALUMINI 30-Apr-26 1000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 50.00 9.14 9.14 0 1.25 36800

ALUMINI 29-May-26 1000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 50.00 15.29 15.29 0 1.25 59110

ALUMINI 30-Jun-26 1000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 50.00 16.69 16.69 0 1.25 64030

ALUMINI 31-Jul-26 1000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 50.00 17.04 17.04 0 1.25 66040

ALUMINIUM 31-Mar-26 5000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 250.00 8.88 8.88 0 1.25 177250

ALUMINIUM 30-Apr-26 5000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 250.00 8.65 8.65 0 1.25 175300

ALUMINIUM 29-May-26 5000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 250.00 16.55 16.55 0 1.25 316930

ALUMINIUM 30-Jun-26 5000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 250.00 17.50 17.5 0 1.25 334450

ALUMINIUM 31-Jul-26 5000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 250.00 18.05 18.05 0 1.25 348270

CARDAMOM 31-Mar-26 100 KGS 1 KGS 1.00 100.00 12.00 12 0 1.25 33460

CARDAMOM 30-Apr-26 100 KGS 1 KGS 1.00 100.00 12.00 12 0 1.25 33680

CARDAMOM 29-May-26 100 KGS 1 KGS 1.00 100.00 12.00 12 0 1.25 34980

CARDAMOM 30-Jun-26 100 KGS 1 KGS 1.00 100.00 12.00 12 0 1.25 34980

CARDAMOM 31-Jul-26 100 KGS 1 KGS 1.00 100.00 12.00 12 0 1.25 34980

COPPER 31-Mar-26 2500 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 125.00 10.15 10.15 0 1.25 342660

COPPER 30-Apr-26 2500 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 125.00 10.43 10.43 0 1.25 357150

COPPER 29-May-26 2500 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 125.00 11.06 11.06 0 1.25 382560

COPPER 30-Jun-26 2500 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 125.00 11.28 11.28 0 1.25 393790

COPPER 31-Jul-26 2500 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 125.00 11.52 11.52 0 1.25 407080

COTTON 31-Mar-26 25 BALES 1 BALES 10.00 250.00 8.00 8 0 1.25 59570

COTTON 30-Apr-26 25 BALES 1 BALES 10.00 250.00 8.00 8 0 1.25 60130

COTTON 29-May-26 25 BALES 1 BALES 10.00 250.00 8.00 8 0 1.25 60590

COTTON 30-Jun-26 25 BALES 1 BALES 10.00 250.00 8.00 8 0 1.25 60130

COTTON 31-Jul-26 25 BALES 1 BALES 10.00 250.00 8.00 8 0 1.25 60130

COTTONOIL 31-Mar-26 5000 KGS 10 KGS 0.10 50.00 10.00 10 0 1.25 71440

COTTONOIL 30-Apr-26 5000 KGS 10 KGS 0.10 50.00 10.00 10 0 1.25 68630

COTTONOIL 29-May-26 5000 KGS 10 KGS 0.10 50.00 10.00 10 0 1.25 68630

COTTONOIL 30-Jun-26 5000 KGS 10 KGS 0.10 50.00 10.00 10 0 1.25 68630

CRUDEOIL 19-Mar-26 100 BBL 1 BBL 1.00 100.00 43.08 48.08 0 1.25 434300

CRUDEOIL 20-Apr-26 100 BBL 1 BBL 1.00 100.00 39.20 39.2 0 1.25 353330

CRUDEOIL 18-May-26 100 BBL 1 BBL 1.00 100.00 33.68 33.68 0 1.25 293940

CRUDEOIL 18-Jun-26 100 BBL 1 BBL 1.00 100.00 33.00 33 0 1.25 279890

CRUDEOIL 20-Jul-26 100 BBL 1 BBL 1.00 100.00 33.00 33 0 1.25 253660

CRUDEOIL 19-Aug-26 100 BBL 1 BBL 1.00 100.00 33.00 33 0 1.25 245610

CRUDEOILM 19-Mar-26 10 BBL 1 BBL 1.00 10.00 43.05 48.05 0 1.25 43410

CRUDEOILM 20-Apr-26 10 BBL 1 BBL 1.00 10.00 39.32 39.32 0 1.25 35440

CRUDEOILM 18-May-26 10 BBL 1 BBL 1.00 10.00 33.96 33.96 0 1.25 29620

CRUDEOILM 18-Jun-26 10 BBL 1 BBL 1.00 10.00 33.00 33 0 1.25 28070

CRUDEOILM 20-Jul-26 10 BBL 1 BBL 1.00 10.00 45.93 45.93 0 1.25 33730

CRUDEOILM 19-Aug-26 10 BBL 1 BBL 1.00 10.00 33.00 33 0 1.25 23660

ELECDMBL 30-Mar-26 50 MWH 1 MWH 1.00 50.00 23.52 23.52 0 1.25 59130

ELECDMBL 29-Apr-26 50 MWH 1 MWH 1.00 50.00 39.59 39.59 0 1.25 107180

ELECDMBL 29-May-26 50 MWH 1 MWH 1.00 50.00 52.31 52.31 0 1.25 136580

ELECDMBL 29-Jun-26 50 MWH 1 MWH 1.00 50.00 39.83 39.83 0 1.25 80620

GOLD 2-Apr-26 1000 GRMS 10 GRMS 1.00 100.00 13.60 13.6 0 1.25 2380020

GOLD 5-Jun-26 1000 GRMS 10 GRMS 1.00 100.00 13.00 13 0 1.25 2348210

GOLD 5-Aug-26 1000 GRMS 10 GRMS 1.00 100.00 13.08 13.08 0 1.25 2441030

GOLD 5-Oct-26 1000 GRMS 10 GRMS 1.00 100.00 21.30 21.3 0 1.25 3935970

GOLD 4-Dec-26 1000 GRMS 10 GRMS 1.00 100.00 25.69 25.69 0 1.25 4813070

GOLD 5-Feb-27 1000 GRMS 10 GRMS 1.00 100.00 25.71 25.71 0 1.25 4933110

GOLDGUINEA 31-Mar-26 8 GRMS 8 GRMS 1.00 1.00 12.29 12.29 0 1.25 17770

GOLDGUINEA 30-Apr-26 8 GRMS 8 GRMS 1.00 1.00 12.69 12.69 0 1.25 18610

GOLDGUINEA 29-May-26 8 GRMS 8 GRMS 1.00 1.00 12.79 12.79 0 1.25 19040

GOLDGUINEA 30-Jun-26 8 GRMS 8 GRMS 1.00 1.00 12.88 12.88 0 1.25 19470

GOLDGUINEA 31-Jul-26 8 GRMS 8 GRMS 1.00 1.00 13.36 13.36 0 1.25 20400

GOLDGUINEA 31-Aug-26 8 GRMS 8 GRMS 1.00 1.00 14.09 14.09 0 1.25 21750

GOLDM 3-Apr-26 100 GRMS 10 GRMS 1.00 10.00 13.99 13.99 0 1.25 244400

GOLDM 5-May-26 100 GRMS 10 GRMS 1.00 10.00 14.02 14.02 0 1.25 248820

GOLDM 5-Jun-26 100 GRMS 10 GRMS 1.00 10.00 12.75 12.75 0 1.25 230930

GOLDM 3-Jul-26 100 GRMS 10 GRMS 1.00 10.00 12.56 12.56 0 1.25 231120

GOLDM 5-Aug-26 100 GRMS 10 GRMS 1.00 10.00 12.07 12.07 0 1.25 225960

GOLDM 4-Sep-26 100 GRMS 10 GRMS 1.00 10.00 12.02 12.02 0 1.25 228140

MCX MARGIN



GOLDPETAL 31-Mar-26 1 GRMS 1 GRMS 1.00 1.00 12.43 12.43 0 1.25 2260

GOLDPETAL 30-Apr-26 1 GRMS 1 GRMS 1.00 1.00 12.55 12.55 0 1.25 2310

GOLDPETAL 29-May-26 1 GRMS 1 GRMS 1.00 1.00 12.75 12.75 0 1.25 2380

GOLDPETAL 30-Jun-26 1 GRMS 1 GRMS 1.00 1.00 12.86 12.86 0 1.25 2440

GOLDPETAL 31-Jul-26 1 GRMS 1 GRMS 1.00 1.00 13.02 13.02 0 1.25 2500

GOLDPETAL 31-Aug-26 1 GRMS 1 GRMS 1.00 1.00 14.04 14.04 0 1.25 2710

GOLDTEN 31-Mar-26 10 GRMS 10 GRMS 1.00 1.00 12.81 12.81 0 1.25 22690

GOLDTEN 30-Apr-26 10 GRMS 10 GRMS 1.00 1.00 12.85 12.85 0 1.25 23120

GOLDTEN 29-May-26 10 GRMS 10 GRMS 1.00 1.00 12.98 12.98 0 1.25 23680

GOLDTEN 30-Jun-26 10 GRMS 10 GRMS 1.00 1.00 12.89 12.89 0 1.25 23920

GOLDTEN 31-Jul-26 10 GRMS 10 GRMS 1.00 1.00 12.50 12.5 0 1.25 23630

GOLDTEN 31-Aug-26 10 GRMS 10 GRMS 1.00 1.00 13.17 13.17 0 1.25 25110

KAPAS 30-Apr-26 4000 KGS 20 KGS 0.50 100.00 10.00 10 0 1.25 34850

KAPAS 30-Nov-26 4000 KGS 20 KGS 0.50 100.00 10.00 10 0 1.25 36000

KAPAS 26-Feb-27 4000 KGS 20 KGS 0.50 100.00 10.00 10 0 1.25 36000

LEAD 31-Mar-26 5000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 250.00 6.00 6 0 1.25 68240

LEAD 30-Apr-26 5000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 250.00 8.31 8.31 0 1.25 90580

LEAD 29-May-26 5000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 250.00 10.89 10.89 0 1.25 115720

LEAD 30-Jun-26 5000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 250.00 12.69 12.69 0 1.25 133750

LEAD 31-Jul-26 5000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 250.00 13.00 13 0 1.25 137620

LEADMINI 31-Mar-26 1000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 50.00 6.00 6 0 1.25 13710

LEADMINI 30-Apr-26 1000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 50.00 9.53 9.53 0 1.25 20550

LEADMINI 29-May-26 1000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 50.00 12.86 12.86 0 1.25 27180

LEADMINI 30-Jun-26 1000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 50.00 14.84 14.84 0 1.25 31280

LEADMINI 31-Jul-26 1000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 50.00 14.89 14.89 0 1.25 31670

MCXBULLDEX 24-Mar-26 30 UNIT 1 UNIT 1.00 30.00 19.27 19.27 0 1 243840

MCXBULLDEX 24-Apr-26 30 UNIT 1 UNIT 1.00 30.00 22.81 22.81 0 1 292950

MCXBULLDEX 27-May-26 30 UNIT 1 UNIT 1.00 30.00 21.46 21.46 0 1 272550

MCXMETLDEX 24-Mar-26 40 UNIT 1 UNIT 1.00 40.00 8.01 8.01 0 1 77900

MCXMETLDEX 23-Apr-26 40 UNIT 1 UNIT 1.00 40.00 8.11 8.11 0 1 79230

MCXMETLDEX 22-May-26 40 UNIT 1 UNIT 1.00 40.00 8.14 8.14 0 1 79930

MENTHAOIL 31-Mar-26 360 KGS 1 KGS 0.10 36.00 8.00 8 0 1.25 33100

MENTHAOIL 30-Apr-26 360 KGS 1 KGS 0.10 36.00 8.00 8 0 1.25 33360

MENTHAOIL 29-May-26 360 KGS 1 KGS 0.10 36.00 8.00 8 0 1.25 33940

MENTHAOIL 30-Jun-26 360 KGS 1 KGS 0.10 36.00 8.00 8 0 1.25 33970

MENTHAOIL 31-Jul-26 360 KGS 1 KGS 0.10 36.00 8.00 8 0 1.25 33970

MENTHAOIL 31-Aug-26 360 KGS 1 KGS 0.10 36.00 8.00 8 0 1.25 33970

NATGASMINI 26-Mar-26 250 mmBtu 1 mmBtu 0.10 25.00 32.26 32.26 0 1.25 24930

NATGASMINI 27-Apr-26 250 mmBtu 1 mmBtu 0.10 25.00 31.24 31.24 0 1.25 24330

NATGASMINI 26-May-26 250 mmBtu 1 mmBtu 0.10 25.00 27.30 27.3 0 1.25 22310

NATGASMINI 25-Jun-26 250 mmBtu 1 mmBtu 0.10 25.00 19.44 19.44 0 1.25 17410

NATGASMINI 28-Jul-26 250 mmBtu 1 mmBtu 0.10 25.00 23.78 23.78 0 1.25 21310

NATGASMINI 26-Aug-26 250 mmBtu 1 mmBtu 0.10 25.00 23.33 23.33 0 1.25 20120

NATURALGAS 26-Mar-26 1250 mmBtu 1 mmBtu 0.10 125.00 32.33 32.33 0 1.25 124920

NATURALGAS 27-Apr-26 1250 mmBtu 1 mmBtu 0.10 125.00 31.48 31.48 0 1.25 122490

NATURALGAS 26-May-26 1250 mmBtu 1 mmBtu 0.10 125.00 25.52 25.52 0 1.25 104670

NATURALGAS 25-Jun-26 1250 mmBtu 1 mmBtu 0.10 125.00 25.11 25.11 0 1.25 111400

NATURALGAS 28-Jul-26 1250 mmBtu 1 mmBtu 0.10 125.00 23.23 23.23 0 1.25 104650

NATURALGAS 26-Aug-26 1250 mmBtu 1 mmBtu 0.10 125.00 21.92 21.92 0 1.25 97690

NICKEL 18-Mar-26 250 KGS 1 KGS 0.10 25.00 10.84 10.84 0 1.25 48450

NICKEL 15-Apr-26 250 KGS 1 KGS 0.10 25.00 10.00 10 0 1.25 45700

NICKEL 20-May-26 250 KGS 1 KGS 0.10 25.00 10.00 10 0 1.25 46350

NICKEL 17-Jun-26 250 KGS 1 KGS 0.10 25.00 10.00 10 0 1.25 45860

NICKEL 15-Jul-26 250 KGS 1 KGS 0.10 25.00 10.00 10 0 1.25 45860

SILVER 5-May-26 30 KGS 1 KGS 1.00 30.00 35.77 35.77 0 1.25 2975990

SILVER 3-Jul-26 30 KGS 1 KGS 1.00 30.00 34.92 34.92 0 1.25 2980650

SILVER 4-Sep-26 30 KGS 1 KGS 1.00 30.00 36.61 36.61 0 1.25 3215640

SILVER 4-Dec-26 30 KGS 1 KGS 1.00 30.00 39.83 39.83 0 1.25 3605150

SILVERM 30-Apr-26 5 KGS 1 KGS 1.00 5.00 35.01 35.01 0 1.25 496060

SILVERM 30-Jun-26 5 KGS 1 KGS 1.00 5.00 35.21 35.21 0 1.25 512420

SILVERM 31-Aug-26 5 KGS 1 KGS 1.00 5.00 34.78 34.78 0 1.25 522620

SILVERM 30-Nov-26 5 KGS 1 KGS 1.00 5.00 35.57 35.57 0 1.25 553100

SILVERMIC 30-Apr-26 1 KGS 1 KGS 1.00 1.00 35.16 35.16 0 1.25 99660

SILVERMIC 30-Jun-26 1 KGS 1 KGS 1.00 1.00 35.32 35.32 0 1.25 102890

SILVERMIC 31-Aug-26 1 KGS 1 KGS 1.00 1.00 35.17 35.17 0 1.25 105720

SILVERMIC 30-Nov-26 1 KGS 1 KGS 1.00 1.00 36.01 36.01 0 1.25 112180

STEELREBAR 31-Mar-26 5 MT 1 MT 10.00 50.00 8.00 8 0 1.25 21810



STEELREBAR 30-Apr-26 5 MT 1 MT 10.00 50.00 8.00 8 0 1.25 21810

STEELREBAR 29-May-26 5 MT 1 MT 10.00 50.00 8.00 8 0 1.25 21810

STEELREBAR 30-Jun-26 5 MT 1 MT 10.00 50.00 8.00 8 0 1.25 21810

STEELREBAR 31-Jul-26 5 MT 1 MT 10.00 50.00 8.00 8 0 1.25 21810

ZINC 31-Mar-26 5000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 250.00 10.00 10 0 1.25 183010

ZINC 30-Apr-26 5000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 250.00 10.00 10 0 1.25 184810

ZINC 29-May-26 5000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 250.00 11.17 11.17 0 1.25 206020

ZINC 30-Jun-26 5000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 250.00 11.58 11.58 0 1.25 215030

ZINC 31-Jul-26 5000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 250.00 11.77 11.77 0 1.25 220360

ZINCMINI 31-Mar-26 1000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 50.00 10.00 10 0 1.25 36640

ZINCMINI 30-Apr-26 1000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 50.00 10.00 10 0 1.25 36970

ZINCMINI 29-May-26 1000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 50.00 14.22 14.22 0 1.25 51280

ZINCMINI 30-Jun-26 1000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 50.00 15.83 15.83 0 1.25 57180

ZINCMINI 31-Jul-26 1000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 50.00 16.06 16.06 0 1.25 58470


